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Palahuopa
Raakapontti   23 mm

US
Hirsi   70 mm
U-arvo: 1,07 W/m 2k

AP
Lattialauta   28 mm
Runko/Ilmarako  120 mm

28,70° (1:1,83)
YP_________________
Kattovasa       95mm

US

Leikkaus A-A
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Leikkimökki
3,7 m2

TERASSI
1,9 m2

A A RAKENNUSTIEDOT  (RT12-11055)

Huoneistoala (m2)

Kerrosala (m2)

1. kerros

1. kerros

3,5

3,5 m²

4,5

4,5 m²
8,0 m²
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